Silicone Rubber
Housed Surge Arresters
For indoor use
Main Features
The arrester has a 10kA duty cycle performance to
IEC 99-5 1996 respectively EN 60099-5/1997. The
patented void free construction of this arrester design
results in a unit with high strength which is impervious to

crest
20 kA
kV
crest
Steep
current
residual
voltage
10 kA
kV crest
Overall
Height /
Creepage
(A)
mm (max)
15,0 SBK-015/10.1 12,0 16,1 30,1 31,2 37,2 40,0 44,4 42,8 162/ 138
21,0 SBK-021/10.1 17,0 22,5 43,7 45,2 53,9 58,0 64,4 62,1 204 / 168
30,0 SBK-030/10.1 24,0 32,1 60,2 62,4 74,4 80,0 88,8 85,6 254 / 228
36,0 SBK-036/10.1 28,8 38,5 73,8 76,4 91,1 98,0 108,8 104,9 362 / 318
45,0 SBK-045/10.1 36,0 48,2 90,4 93,6 111,6 120,0 133,2 128,4 414 / 388
Arrester Type ref.
Recommended
minimum distance
line to Earth